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Saturday, October=at Results every quarter-hour from11.15 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

Results every quarter-hour from
11.15 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summearies
12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m, and 6.30 p.m.

iZB 1070anges ce m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session7.0 Cancellations every hour
3.16 Sports Preview
8.30 Weekend Services
9. 0 At the Piano with Nat
9.15 Weekend Services (2nd edition)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 Sacred Songs
10. 0 David Rose and his Orchestra
10.15 The Man in her Life
10.30 Priority Parade
11. O Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11.5 Music for LeisureiOQ Midday Musicale2. 0 p.m. Saturday Variety
5.30 Shadow Men

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
6.15 From the World of Music
6. Sports Newsreel7.0 64 Hundred Question: Panmure

Starlight TheatreIt’s In the Bag: Walouru
Leave It to the Girls
The Smell of Terror
For Saturday Stay-at-Homes
Stop the Music
Saturday Dance Date
Close down

j YD AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

11. 0 a.m. Recent Releases
11.30 Music from Polynesia
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Afternoon Variety
40 For the Children0 Dixieland
-30 Elvis Presiey Entertains
45 At the Organ
EVENING PROGRAMME
Saturday Variety Hourit)

0 Crombie Murdoch’s Orchestra(from the Radio Theatre)30
. Oo
30

or

Spinning the TopsOld Time Dances
‘ Saturday Night Jukebox10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

iXH 1310 feted ® m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Sportsman’s Preview (Brian Clark}9. 0 uSical Mailbox (Te Kuiti)
=30 Sports CancellationsDrama in a Nutshell
10. QO Hits of Yesteryear
=~a For the Home Gardener (M. C,
uden) (Studio)ai° adio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)Famous Discoveries
12. 0 Musical Forecast
ee p.m. The Man in her LifeA Dog’s Lif

PROGRAMME6. 0 Pops on Record
6.30. aero yooree®—7. 0

Hed
Friend18. 0 in the : Walouru

.30 Leave It to the Girls
Q Smell of Terror
0. O Inspector West
0.30 Contraband1.0 Dancing Time— Party Time2.0 Close.down

ZC ROTORUA
1520 ke. ' 197 m,

5.30 p.m. The Black Arrow
5.45 The Hits of the Day
6. 0 Waltz Encores6.30 Sports Newsreel
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7. 0 usical Moods
7.30 Saiute to a Champion
7.45 The Silvester Sound8. 0 Medical File
8.30 They’re a Weird Mob
9. 0 Smell of Terror
9.32 Under Western Skies
9.45 Mantovani Melodies10. 0 Music from the Bar-B-Q: The KenBooker Quartet
10.30 Close down

ZC
HAWKES BAY2 1280 ke. 234m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
i?) Sports Preview (Amos McKegg)The Man in her Life15 Sergeant Crosby30 The Motorist (Robbie)
.45 Check on Depositors
0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
p.m. John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Story of Flight
EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Sports News
64 Hundred Question: Panmure
Street of Secrets
It’s in the Bag: Walouru
Leave It to the Girls
The Smell of Terror
This is Hawke’s Bay
Top TwentyAnything Goes

A Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Preview
Mainly for Men
Good Morning Requests
Sports Canceilations
Gardening Session (Geoff North-
The Man in her Life
Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbett)
Popular Parade
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports"cancellationsVarietyTenor Time
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:

Deadline for Disaster
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Dining

6.30 Sports Round-up7. 0 Men of the Sea
7.30 Melody Time: Monia Liter, EthelSmith and Men of the Robert Shaw
Gerais
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8. It’s in the Bag: Waiouru
8.30 Leave It to the Girls
9. 0 Smell of Terror
9.30 Music for Romance10. 0 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Party Tim
11.30 Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

2XB 840 ka ee
=3 p.m. ag and"arightRadio Sports
8. ° The Humphrey ‘Bishop Show
8.30 The Cruel Sea0 The Smell of Terror
9.30 Light Music10. 0 Jukebox Night
10.30 Close down

2EB seme
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. O Gardening with

Reorge9.15 Instrumental Interlude
9.30 Off the Dusty Label Shelf10. 0 Morning Star
10.15 Passerby
19°9 Moments(Dr H. B. Turb. r +

41. 6 Vogue in Variety
)

12. 0 Bright Lunch Music

2. 0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
|

5.30 News from the Zoo.(C. J, Cutler)
5.45 Saturday Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Musio
6.30 Sports Newsreel

> Ae 64 Hundred Question: Pahmure
7.30 That Was the Hour
8. 0 It’s in the Bag: Waiouru
8.30 Leave It to the Girls
Smell of Terror
London Commentary
Spotlight
House Party
Saturday Night Club from ClaridgesSaturday Night Requests

. Close down

WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

7. 0 a.m. Wellington Airport Ope. ...°
Day Programme
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Requests
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10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

Rng ee Te. O am. Saturday SelectionBreakfast Club with Happj Hill
Late Sporting News
Gardening Session (David Come
ge45 The Gift Quiz
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10.30 Thanks to the Singe
411. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr "."B. Turbott)
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session :12.32 p.m. Local Sports
5 RE Light Variety
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Space Pirates
5.45 Keeping Up with the World (HapplHill

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dinnertime
6.30 Sports Newsreel7. 0 64 Hundred Question: Panmure
7.30 Men of the Sea8. 0 It’s in the Bag: Waiouru8.30 Leave It to the Girls
9. Smell of Terror
4 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
11 Late Evening Requests
12 Ciose down
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ZB 1040ee2 m.6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sporting Preview (Peter Sellers)
9. 2 Variety on Record
10.146 The Great Pretenders
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
11.33

Femes
og te Service412. 0 Lunch Mu

2. O p.m. Se Variety5. 0 Popular Taste
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Py
rts Newsreel
Hundred Question: PanmureStar Time
It’s in the Bag: Waiouru
Leave It to the Girls
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0 The Smell of Terror
AT London mmentary10. O Stars of Variety
10.30 Dance ra.— the Town Hall11.
4
Musical Mailb

12. Close down ;

47A Pe ceased a
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Racing and Sports Preview (J,
Pettigrew)
9. 0 Sports Cancellations
9.30 Gore Housewife’s Choice
10. 0 Gardening Session10.15 The Great Pretenders
10.30 Soundtrack
10.45 Famous Rescues
12. 0 Lunch Music3 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety5.30 Designed for Dancing

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Table Tunes
ay
Radio Sports News
64 Hundred Panmure
Office WifeIt’s in the Bag: Waiourus: Leave It to the Girls| The Smell of Terror9
venny
Favourites

10. O Voice of Destiny10.30 Party Time
11. 0 A Shower of Stars
12. 0 Close down
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NIGHT TROTTING RESULTS
will be broadcast from the ZB stations every

half-hour from 7.30 p.m.
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MODELS FROM THE IDEAL GIFT FoR ALLOCCASIONS
Esuch as Mother'$ Day: WeddingONLY E7 /12/6 Presents; Birthdays, New Homes, Ete:

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL STOCKIST
TAKE THIS ADVERTISEMENT WITH YOU

For send for illustrated pamphlet and prices 0f all Suttons Products t0Suttons Ciothes Lines Ltd;, Christchurch:
IRADE ENQUIRIES IYITED


